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BIRLA PUBLIC SCHOOL GANGANAGAR 

Session 2023-24 

Class – LKG 

Syllabus cum Schedule for Continuous Learning Evaluation (Term– I) 

Sr. No. Date & Day Subject 
Syllabus 

(Chapter No. &  Chapter Name) 
Marks Allotment 

(Chapter wise / Topic wise) 

1.  
 

19/09/2023 

Tuesday 
English 

 Formation of alphabets: A to Z 

 Write first letter of the picture 

 Match the letter with the correct picture 

 Write the missing letters. (Small A to Z) 

Assessed in PE-1 

 Alphabets: a to z missing 

 Write first letter of the picture 

 Matching upper case and lower case 

 What comes after 

 Vowels (a,e,i,o,u) 

 Opposite words 

 Circle the correct letter 

                              08 

06 

06 

06 

06 

06 

                              02 

2.  
 

21/09/2023 

Thursday 

EVS 

 Physical activities 

 My body 

 sense organs 

 My house 

 Fruits 

 vegetable 

 Animals 

 My school 

Assesseed in PE-1 

  Animals and their young ones 

  Water animals 

  Birds name 

 Identify the insects 

  Vegetables 

  Water and land animals 

 Where does birds live 

 Tell the name of your city 

  Sense organs     

                                  10 

05 

05 

05 

05 

05 

05 

05 

                                  05 

3.  
23/09/2023 

Saturday 
Hindi 

 अ से अ: तक 

 चित्रों कर देखकर उसके शब्द का पहला अक्षर 

चलखखए | 

 सही अक्षर पर गरला बनाए 

 एक जैसे शब्दरों कर चिलाइये 

Assessed in PE-1 

 चित्रों कर सही वर्ण से चिलाइये 

 चित्रों कर देखकर उसके शब्द का पहला अक्षर 

चलखखए 

 बाद का अक्षर  

 क से झ तक  

 सही अक्षर पर गोला लगाइये 

 दो अक्षरोों का जोड 

                                  06 
06 
06 
10 

06 

06 

4.  
25/09/2023 

Monday 
Maths 

 Numbers 1-50, What comes after (1-10) 

 Missing numbers 1-50, Count and match 

 Circle the biggest and smallest object. 

 Pre-maths concept: 

 far/near 

 full/empty 

 before/after 

 inside/outside 

Assessed in PE-1 

 Write counting 

 What comes before 

 Circle the smallest number 

 Backward counting (20 to 1) 

 Table of zero 

 Count and write 

10 
05 
05 
10 
05 

                          05                              

Note: -  

 In case, child is medically unfit (fever, headache, stomache etc.) do not send your ward to the school for only giving exam. 

Please send medical certificate for the same via WhatsApp/ mail to the class teacher and inform the class teacher only. 

 Duration of evaluation is 3 Hrs. 

 For any kind of query, kindly put up a message via almanac or mail. 

  

 

Class Teacher – Ms. Monika Sharma 

          CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 1730974 


