

BIRLA PUBLIC SCHOOL GANGANAGAR



CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 1730974

Session 2023-24

$\underline{Class-LKG}$

Syllabus cum Schedule for Continuous Learning Evaluation (Term-I)

			Syllabus	Marks Allotment
Sr. No.	Date & Day	Subject	(Chapter No. & Chapter Name)	(Chapter wise / Topic wise)
1.	19/09/2023 Tuesday	English	 Formation of alphabets: A to Z Write first letter of the picture Match the letter with the correct picture Write the missing letters. (Small A to Z) Alphabets: a to z missing Write first letter of the picture Matching upper case and lower case What comes after Vowels (a,e,i,o,u) Opposite words 	08 06 06 06 06 06 06
			 Circle the correct letter Physical activities My body sense organs My house Fruits vegetable Animals My school 	Assesseed in PE-1
2.	21/09/2023 Thursday	EVS	 Animals and their young ones Water animals Birds name Identify the insects Vegetables Water and land animals Where does birds live Tell the name of your city Sense organs 	10 05 05 05 05 05 05 05 05
3.	23/09/2023 Saturday	Hindi	 अ से अ: तक चित्रों को देखकर उसके शब्द का पहला अक्षर लिखिए सही अक्षर पर गोला बनाए एक जैसे शब्दों को मिलाइये चित्रों को सही वर्ण से मिलाइये चित्रों को देखकर उसके शब्द का पहला अक्षर लिखिए बाद का अक्षर क से झ तक सही अक्षर पर गोला लगाइये दो अक्षरों का जोड 	Assessed in PE-1 06 06 06 10 06 06 06
4.	25/09/2023 Monday	Maths	 Numbers 1-50, What comes after (1-10) Missing numbers 1-50, Count and match Circle the biggest and smallest object. Pre-maths concept: far/near full/empty before/after inside/outside 	Assessed in PE-1
			 Write counting What comes before Circle the smallest number Backward counting (20 to 1) Table of zero Count and write 	10 05 05 10 05 05

Note: -

- In case, child is medically unfit (fever, headache, stomache etc.) do not send your ward to the school for only giving exam. Please send medical certificate for the same via WhatsApp/ mail to the class teacher and inform the class teacher only.
- Duration of evaluation is 3 Hrs.
- For any kind of query, kindly put up a message via almanac or mail.

Class Teacher - Ms. Monika Sharma